Full Featured with Maximum
Flexibility for Expansion
Data Center, Cloud, High Performance Computing
Intel® Server Board S2600WF Product Family Featuring
the 2nd Generation Intel® Xeon® Processor Scalable Family
Compute Performance, Large Memory Capacity and
High Efficiency
Intel® Server Board S2600WF product family delivers power and performance at peak

*Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.
© 2019 Intel Corporation. Printed in USA  032619/JS/VDI/PDF    Please Recycle 335806-002
INTEL® RAID MODULE ORDER CODES
12GBPS SAS ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
RMS3HC080 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA entry-level RAID mezzanine module with 8 internal ports
RMSP3HD080E Tri-mode SAS/SATA/PCIe* entry-level RAID mezzanine module with 8 internal ports
RMS3JC080 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA entry-level RAID mezzanine module with 8 internal ports
RMS3AC160 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA full-featured RAID mezzanine module with 16 internal ports
RMS3CC040 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA full-featured RAID mezzanine module with 4 internal ports
RMS3CC080 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA full-featured RAID mezzanine module with 8 internal ports
RMSP3AD160F Tri-mode SAS/SATA/PCIe full-featured RAID mezzanine module with 16 internal ports
RMSP3CD080F Tri-mode SAS/SATA/PCIe full-featured RAID mezzanine module with 8 internal ports
RMS3VC160 12 Gb/s SAS/SATA JBOD mezzanine module with 16 internal ports
RMSP3JD160J Tri-Mode SAS/SATA/PCIe JBOD mezzanine module with 16 internal ports
1 Intel technologies may require enabled hardware, specific software, or services activation. Check with your system manufacturer or retailer.
2 The maximum memory speed supported depends on the processor used.
For compatibility information please visit www.intel.com/support.